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VBET League
2021/22 17th round, Match #129

Friday, 04.12.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 3°C. Spectators: 3652

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
33 Myroshnyk Roman
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
32 Petko Serhii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
21 Panasenko Serhii
17 Pasich Hennadii
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
71 Shestakov Serhii
14 Makhniev Dmytro
24 Huk Ihor
77 Polyulyah Nikita
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
88 Hehedosh Robert
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Verbyc Benjamin
10 Shaparenko Mykola
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
13 Shabanov Artem
14 De Pena
17 Liedniev Bohdan
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
28 Kulach Vladyslav

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
Security Officer:
Skolbushevskyi Andrii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 17th round, Match #129
Friday, 04.12.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 3°C. Spectators: 3652

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
21 Panasenko Serhii 4'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 15'

21' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

25' 10 Shaparenko Mykola

8 Honcharenko Roman 32'

17 Pasich Hennadii 50'

54' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

61' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

65' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
29 Kucherov Valerii
77 Polyulyah Nikita 69'

21 Panasenko Serhii
88 Hehedosh Robert 69'

7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 69'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
71 Shestakov Serhii 77'

17 Pasich Hennadii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii 77'

79' 19 Garmash Denys
28 Kulach Vladyslav

79' 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr

86' 7 Verbyc Benjamin
14 De Pena

86' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

88' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
17 Liedniev Bohdan

23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 88'
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